
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Class 
FVM 
FVM 
FVM 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVM 
FVM 
FV 
FVM 
FVM 
FV 
FVM 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVM 
FVM 
FV 

No. 
36 
10 
69 
31 
43 
81 
52 
14 
5 

65 
60 
77 
51 
44 
59 
98 
92 
07 
55 
67 

Name 
Dale Rader/M 

Sherman Engler/M 

Dean Curtis/M 

Matt Garwood 

Barrett Kingsborough 

Raymond Carmody 

Chris Elwell 

Johan Wasserman/M 

Tim Sager/M 

Garrett Villano 

Greg Davis/M 

Dennis Potocki/M 

David Thompson 

Desmond Ennis/M 

Jack Maloney 

Robert Murray 

Matthew Clark 

Robert Booth/M 

John Maloney/M 

Steve Kwasnik 

Best Tm 
1:41.891 
1:43.699 
1:45.890 
1:45.988 
1:46.352 
1:46.623 
1:46.899 
1:48.058 
1:48.116 
1:48.665 
1:48.891 
1:49.013 
1:49.182 
1:49.202 
1:49.216 
1:49.331 
1:49.404 
1:49.792 
1:55.950 
1:57.131 

Diff 

1.808 
3.999 
4.097 
4.461 
4.732 
5.008 
6.167 
6.225 
6.774 
7.000 
7.122 
7.291 
7.311 
7.325 
7.440 
7.513 
7.901 

14.059 
15.240 

In Lap 
5 
3 
4 
9 
5 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 

10 
10 
4 
5 
8 
2 

Make/Model 
0 Vortech 

Protoform 

Womer Ev-3 

Brd Formula 1200 

Lynx B 

Mysterian M2 

Womer Ev-3 

Mysterian M2 

Viper F1 200 

Brd Formula Vee 

Caldwell D-13 

Brd Flamingo 

Protoform P3 

Adams Aero 

Lynx Bullet 

Formula Vee Stiletto 

Rrj 02 

Brd Formula Vee 

Womer Ev-3 

Womer Ev-3 

Sponsor 
Total Automotive Ctrs. 
Express Oil Change 
Womer, Dawe'smotorsportsdevelop. 
Feldrives.Com, Count of Simcoe, SpringwaterTwp 

Carmody Racing 
Elwell Racing 
Vallis Motorsport 
Sager Racing 
Power Lab 
Vintage Sport Autoart 
Interworks 
Maloney Racing, Dmt Motorsports 
Hitch Guide, Mm&I 
Maloney Racing, Dmt Motorsports 
Winding Road Racing, Slike Products, Replay Xd 
Clark Racing 
Booth Racing 
Marianne, Maloney Racing 
Kwasnik Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/3/2016 9:04:30 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad Baer & Bryon Prokopf 

Chief Steward 
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Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

ALL FORMULA WEEKEND at MID-OHIO 2016 

CHALLENGE CUP SERIES 

Quallifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 8:37:14 

MID-OHIO 2.258 miles 

7/3/2016 08:35 AM 


